GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

Requestor: Mr. Lynch

Building: GHS

Date: August 14, 2023

Action to be Approved: 2023-24 GHS Fall Athletic Schedules
Fund Source: n/a

Amount:

Requisition #:

Recommend Board approval of the attached Fall Athletic Schedules for the 2023-24 school year.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
Board Date: 8/14/2023

Approved: [Status]



Date
8-24
8-31
9-8
9-15
9-22
9-29
10-6
10-13
10-20
10-27
11-3
11-10
11-17
11-26

Date
8-24
9-5
9-11
9-18
9-25
10-2
10-10
10-16
10-23

Date
8-28
9-5
9-7
9-12
9-14
9-15
9-18
9-20
9-21
9-26
9-27
10-2
10-4

Day
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sun

Day
Thu

Tue

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Day
Mon
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed
Thu
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed

Type
Scrimmage
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs

Type
Scrimmage
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Type
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Time
10:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
TBD

Time
10:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

Time
10:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

FALL

VARSITY FOOTBALL
Home/Host Opponent
Audubon Glassboro
Burlington City Glassboro
Glassboro Middle Township
Glassboro Pleasantville
Woodstown Glassboro
Clayton Glassboro
Glassboro Penns Grove
Glassboro Deptford Township
Buena Regional Glassboro
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA

JV FOOTBALL
Home/Host Opponent
Audubon Glassboro
Glassboro Burlington City
Middle Township Glassboro
Glassboro Pleasantville
Glassboro Woodstown
Glassboro Clayton
Penns Grove Glassboro
Deptford Township Glassboro

Glassboro

Buena Regional

VARSITY FIELD HOCKEY

Home/Host
Glassboro
Delsea Regional

Deptford Township

Glassboro
Glassboro
Cedar Creek

Arthur P. Schalick

Clayton
Glassboro
Glassboro
Middle Township
Glassboro
Overbrook

Opponent

Winslow Township

Glassboro
Glassboro
Overbrook
Pennsville HS
Glassboro
Glassboro
Glassboro

Cumberland Regional

Woodstown
Glassboro

Deptford Township

Glassboro

Location

Audubon High School
Burlington City High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School
Clayton High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Buena Regional High School
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

MetLife Stadium

Location

Audubon High School
Burlington City High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School
Clayton High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Buena Regional High School

Location
Glassboro High School

Delsea Regional High School
Deptford Township High School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Cedar Creek High School

Arthur P. Schalick High School

Clayton High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Middle Township High School

Glassboro High School
Overbrook High School



10-10
10-12
10-14
10-18
10-20
10-27
11-2

11-7

11-9

11-11

Date
8-28
8-29
9-5
9-7
9-12
9-14
9-15
9-18
9-20
9-21
9-26
9-27
9-29
10-2
10-4
10-10
10-12
10-14
10-16
10-18
10-20

Date
9-14
9-22
9-28
10-3

Date
8-30
9-5
9-7

Tue
Thu
Sat
Wed
Fri
Fri
Thu
Tue
Thu
Sat

Day
Mon
Tue

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed
Thu
Tue
Wed
Fri

Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu
Sat
Mon

Wed
Fri

Day
Thu
Fri
Thu
Tue

Day
Wed
Tue
Thu

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
NJSIAA Playoffs
NIJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs

Type
Scrimmage
Scrimmage

Scrimmage
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game

4:00pm
4:00pm
10:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

Time
10:00am
10:00am
4:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
5:30pm
11:30am
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

(2B O G, RO G, G, R, G, G, O, N,

Gloucester Catholic
Glassboro

Cumberland Regional

Glassboro
Woodstown
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Glassboro

Arthur P. Schalick
Glassboro

Salem

Glassboro

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

JV FIELD HOCKEY

Home/Host
Glassboro
Mainland

Delsea Regional
Deptford Township
Glassboro
Glassboro

Cedar Creek
Arthur P. Schalick
Clayton
Glassboro
Glassboro

Middle Township
Glassboro

Glassboro
Overbrook
Gloucester Catholic
Glassboro

Cumberland Regional

Lower Cape May

Glassboro
Woodstown

Opponent
Winslow Township
Glassboro

Glassboro
Glassboro
Overbrook
Pennsville HS
Glassboro
Glassboro
Glassboro

Cumberland Regional

Woodstown
Glassboro
Mainland

Deptford Township
Glassboro
Glassboro

Arthur P. Schalick
Glassboro
Glassboro

Salem
Glassboro

Gloucester Catholic High School
Glassboro High School

Cumberland Regional High School

Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School

TBA
TBA
TBA
Bordentown High School

Location
Glassboro High School
Mainland High School

Delsea Regional High School
Deptford Township High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Cedar Creek High School
Arthur P. Schalick High School
Clayton High School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Middle Township High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Overbrook High School
Gloucester Catholic High School
Glassboro High School

Cumberland Regional High School

Lower Cape May High School

Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School

MIDDLE SCHOOL FIELD HOCKEY (more games being added)

Type
Game
Game
Game
Game

Type
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game

Time

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

Time

2:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

Home/Host Opponent

Glassboro Pine Hill MS

Pine Hill MS Glassboro

Glassboro Clayton

Clayton Glassboro
VARSITY BOYS SOCCER

Home/Host Opponent

Glassboro Highland Regional

Middle Township Glassboro

Glassboro Penns Grove

Location

Glassboro High School
Pine Hill Middle School
Glassboro High School
Clayton High School

Location

Glassboro High School
Middle Township High School
Glassboro High School



9-11
9-13
9-14
9-18
9-19
9-25
9-27
10-3
10-5
10-11
10-13
10-19
10-20
10-25
10-28
11-1
11-4
11-8
11-11

Date
8-30
9-5
9-7
9-11
9-13
9-14
9-18
9-19
9-25
9-27
10-3
10-5
10-11
10-13
10-19
10-20

Date
8-29
9-5
9-7
9-8
9-11
9-13
9-18
9-20

Mon
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu
Wed
Fri
Thu
Fri
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat

Day
Wed
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu
Wed
Fri
Thu
Fri

Day
Tue
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs

Type
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Type
Scrimmage
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match

4:00pm Overbrook Glassboro Overbrook High School
4:00pm Pitman Glassboro Pitman High School
4:00pm Cumberland Regional Glassboro Cumberland Regional High School
4:00pm Lower Cape May HS  Glassboro Lower Cape May Regional High School
4:00pm Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick  Glassboro High School
4:00pm Woodstown Glassboro Woodstown High School
4:00pm Glassboro Salem Tech Glassboro High School
4:00pm Penns Grove Glassboro Penns Grove High School
4:00pm Glassboro Overbrook Glassboro High School
4:00pm Glassboro Gloucester Catholic Glassboro High School
4:00pm Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick High School
4:00pm Clayton Glassboro Clayton High School
4:00pm Glassboro Woodstown Glassboro High School
4:00pm TBA TBA TBA
4:00pm TBA TBA TBA
4:00pm TBA TBA TBA
4:00pm TBA TBA TBA
4:00pm TBA TBA TBA
4:00pm TBA TBA TBA
JV BOYS SOCCER
Time Home/Host Opponent Location
2:00pm Glassboro Highland Regional  Glassboro High School
5:30pm Middle Township Glassboro Middle Township High School
5:30pm Glassboro Penns Grove Glassboro High School
5:30pm Overbrook Glassboro Overbrook High School
5:30pm Pitman Glassboro Pitman High School
5:30pm Cumberland Regional Glassboro Cumberland Regional High School
5:30pm Lower Cape May HS  Glassboro Lower Cape May Regional High School
5:30pm Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick  Glassboro High School
5:30pm Woodstown Glassboro Woodstown High School
5:30pm Glassboro Salem Tech Glassboro High School
5:30pm Penns Grove Glassboro Penns Grove High School
5:30pm Glassboro Overbrook Glassboro High School
5:30pm Glassboro Gloucester Catholic Glassboro High School
5:30pm Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick High School
5:30pm Clayton Glassboro Clayton High School
5:30pm Glassboro Woodstown Glassboro High School
VARSITY GIRLS TENNIS

Time Home/Host Opponent Location

10:00am Glassboro Deptford Township Glassboro High School

4:00pm Glassboro Penns Grove Glassboro High School

4:00pm Overbrook Glassboro Overbrook High School

3:30pm Highland Regional Glassboro Highland Regional High School

4:00pm Salem Glassboro Salem High School

4:00pm Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro High School

4:00pm Glassboro Pitman Glassboro High School

4:00pm Woodstown Glassboro Woodstown High School



9-22
9-25
9-27
9-29
10-2
10-3
10-6
10-10
10-12
10-12
10-16
10-17
10-18
10-19

Date
8-29
9-5
9-7
9-8
9-11
9-13
9-18
9-20
9-22
9-25
9-27
9-29
10-2
10-3
10-12
10-16
10-18

Date
8-28
8-30
9-7
9-8
9-11
9-13
9-19
9-20
9-25
9-27
10-3
10-5

Fri
Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Tue
Fri
Tue
Thu
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Day
Tue
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed

Day
Mon
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu

Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
NJSIAA Playoffs
NJSIAA Playoffs
Match
NJSIAA Playoffs
Match
NJSIAA Playoffs
Match
NJSIAA Playoffs

Type
Scrimmage
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match

Type
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

Time
10:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

Time
10:00am
3:00pm
4:00pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

Glassboro Pennsville HS
Penns Grove Glassboro
Glassboro Overbrook
Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro
Glassboro Winslow Township
Gloucester Catholic Glassboro
TBA TBA

TBA TBA
Glassboro Wildwood
TBA TBA
Glassboro Woodstown
TBA TBA

Pitman Glassboro
TBA TBA

JV GIRLS TENNIS

Home/Host Opponent

Glassboro Deptford Township
Glassboro Penns Grove
Overbrook Glassboro
Highland Regional Glassboro

Salem Glassboro
Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick
Glassboro Pitman
Woodstown Glassboro
Glassboro Pennsville HS
Penns Grove Glassboro
Glassboro Overbrook

Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro
Glassboro Winslow Township
Gloucester Catholic Glassboro
Glassboro Wildwood
Glassboro Woodstown
Pitman Glassboro

VARSITY GIRLS SOCCER

Home/Host Opponent
Glassboro Riverside
Winslow Township Glassboro
Penns Grove Glassboro
Highland Regional Glassboro
Glassboro Overbrook
Glassboro Pitman
Arthur P, Schalick Glassboro
Winslow Township Glassboro
Glassboro Woodstown
Salem Tech Glassboro
Glassboro Penns Grove
Overbrook Glassboro

Glassboro High School

Penns Grove High School
Glassboro High School

Arthur P. Schalick High School
Glassboro High School
Gloucester Catholic High School
TBA

TBA

Glassboro High School

TBA

Glassboro High School

TBA

Pitman High School

Mercer County Park

Location

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Overbrook High School
Highland Regional High School
Salem High School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School
Glassboro High School

Penns Grove High School
Glassboro High School

Arthur P. Schalick High School
Glassboro High School
Gloucester Catholic High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Pitman High School

Location

Glassboro High School
Winslow Township High School
Penns Grove High School
Highland Regional High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Arthur P. Schalick High School
Winslow Township High School
Glassboro High School

Salem County Career and Technical School
Glassboro High School
Overbrook High School



Date
9-9
9-12
9-16
9-22
9-26
9-30
10-3
10-7
10-12
10-14
10-16
10-18
10-28

10-10 Tue

10-11
10-13
10-17
10-19
10-20
10-26
10-30
11-2

11-6

11-9

11-12

Date
8-28
8-30
9-7
9-8
9-11
9-13
9-19
9-20
9-25
9-27
10-3
10-5
10-10
10-11
10-13
10-17
10-19
10-20

Day
Sat
Tue
Sat
Fri
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Thu
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Game 6:00pm

Wed Game 4:00pm
Fri Game 4:00pm
Tue Game 6:30pm
Thu Game 4:00pm
Fri Game 4:00pm
Thu NJSIAA Playoffs 4:00pm
Mon NJSIAA Playoffs 4:00pm
Thu NJSIAA Playoffs 4:00pm
Mon NJSIAA Playoffs 4:00pm
Thu NJSIAA Playoffs 4:00pm
Sun NJSIAA Playoffs 4:00pm
Day Type Time
Mon Scrimmage 10:00am
Wed  Scrimmage 3:00pm
Thu Game 5:30pm
Fri Game 5:15pm
Mon Game 5:30pm
Wed Game 5:30pm
Tue Game 5:30pm
Wed Game 5:00pm
Mon Game 5:30pm
Wed Game 5:30pm
Tue Game 5:30pm
Thu Game 5:30pm
Tue Game TBD
Wed Game 5:30pm
Fri Game 5:30pm
Tue Game TBD
Thu Game 5:30pm
Fri Game 5:30pm

Type

Cherokee Challenge

Batch Meet

SJ Shoot Out

Invitational

Batch Meet

Shore Coaches Invitational

Batch Meet

S.J. Open

Glouc. Co. Championship

Invitational

Invitational

TCC Showcase

NJSIAA Sectionals

Cumberland Regional
Gloucester Catholic
Glassboro
Gateway Regional
Glassboro
Woodstown

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Glassboro
Glassboro
Arthur P. Schalick
Glassboro
Clayton
Glassboro
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

JV GIRLS SOCCER

Home/Host Opponent
Glassboro Riverside
Winslow Township Glassboro
Penns Grove Glassboro
Highland Regional Glassboro
Glassboro Overbrook
Glassboro Pitman
Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro
Winslow Township Glassboro
Glassboro Woodstown
Salem Tech Glassboro
Glassboro Penns Grove
Overbrook Glassboro
Cumberland Regional Glassboro
Gloucester Catholic Glassboro
Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick
Gateway Regional Glassboro
Glassboro Clayton
Woodstown Glassboro
VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY

Time Home/Host
9:00am Cherokee

4:00pm TCC

8:30am Rowan University
4:00pm Stockton University

4:00pm TCC
9:00am TBA
4:00pm TCC

Cumberland Regional High School
Patrick Peyton Athletic Complex
Glassboro High School
Gateway Regional High School
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Location

Glassboro High School

Winslow Township High School
Penns Grove High School
Highland Regional High School
Glassboro High School

Glassboro High School

Arthur P. Schalick High School
Winslow Township High School
Glassboro High School

Salem County Career and Technical School
Glassboro High School
Overbrook High School
Cumberland Regional High School
Patrick Peyton Athletic Complex
Glassboro High School

Gateway Regional High School
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School

Location

Cherokee High School

Salem County Technical School
DREAM Park

Stockton University

Holmdel Park
Cumberland Regional High School

9:00am South Jersey Track Coaches Association DREAM Park

:00am TBA

:00pm TCC
:00am NISIAA

O W W OV W

:00pm West Deptford HS '

West Deptford Park
Van Cortlandt Park

:00pm South Jersey Track Coaches Association DREAM Park

Cumberland Regional High School
DREAM Park )



11-1 Wed Invitational
NJSIAA Groups

11-4 Sat

Date

09-06-23
09-09-23
09-16-23
09-19-23
10-07-23
10-12-23
10-14-23
10-16-23
10-26-23

Day
Wed
Sat
Sat
Tue
Sat
Thu
Sat
Mon
Thu

4:00pm Union Catholic
9:00am NISIAA

MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY

Type

Practice

Cherokee Challenge

SJ Shoot Out

Wildcat Invitational

SJ Open

Glouc. Co. Championship
Manhattan Invitational
SJTCA Soph/Frosh

Dual Meet vs Pine Hill

Time

4:00pm
9:00am
8:30am
4:00pm
9:00am
4:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm
4:00pm

Home/Host

Glassboro

Cherokee

Rowan University

Arthur P. Schalick

South Jersey Track Coaches Association
West Deptford HS

TBA

South Jersey Track Coaches Association
Glassboro

Oak Ridge Park
Holmdel Park

Location

Glassboro High School
Cherokee High School

DREAM Park

Arthur P. Schalick High School
DREAM Park

West Deptford Park

Van Cortlandt Park

DREAM Park

Glassboro High School



